LEVIFLOW® Ultrasonic Flowmeters
Ultraclean Fluid Handling
LFS Flowmeter Series
LFS-008: 0 – 0.8 l/min LFS-20: 0 – 20 l/min
LFS-04: 0 – 4 l/min LFS-50: 0 – 50 l/min
LFS-08: 0 – 8 l/min LFS-80: 0 – 80 l/min
Ultraclean Non-Invasive Flow Measurement!
ULTRASONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT

PP Cover for
SMB Connector
ORDER INFORMATION
Pos. Part Name Part # Shape Flow Max. Liquid
Temp.
Fitting Cable Special Feature Note
1a LFS-008-Z / LFS-008-U 100-30323 / 100-30324 Z / U 0 – 0.8 lpm 90 °C 1/4”
FEP
0.5 m
PVDF male
connector cover
Sensor specific
parameter for converter
calibration are delivered
on a tag attached to
the flowsensor.
1b LFS-04-Z-T025 / LFS-04-U-T025 100-30321 / 100-30322 Z / U 0 – 4 lpm 90 °C 1/4”
1c LFS-04-Z  / LFS-04-U 100-30304 / 100-30305 Z / U 0 – 4 lpm 90 °C 3/8”
1d LFS-04H-Z / LFS-04H-U 100-30330 / 100-30331 Z / U 0 – 4 lpm 180 °C 3/8”
1e LFS-08-Z / LFS-08-U 100-30306 / 100-30307 Z / U 0 – 8 lpm 90 °C 3/8”
1f LFS-08H-Z / LFS-08H-U 100-30332 / 100-30333 Z / U 0 – 8 lpm 180 °C 3/8”
1g LFS-20-Z / LFS-20-U 100-30308 / 100-30309 Z / U 0 – 20 lpm 90 °C 1/2”
1h LFS-50-Z / LFS-50-U 100-30310 / 100-30311 Z / U 0 – 50 lpm 90 °C 3/4”
1l LFS-80-Z / LFS-80-U 100-30312 / 100-30313 Z / U 0 – 80 lpm 90 °C 1”
Table 4: Standard flow sensor models
Pos. Article Name Part # Description Interfaces
2a
(with 2c)
LFC-1C 100-30314
Single Channel Converter
(Interface connector 2c included)
Analog Output (4 – 20 mA), 2x Digital Output, 1x Digital Input, RS485 (MODBUS)
Note: LFC-1C-F4 works with LFS-008 only. 2b
(with 2c) LFC-1C-F4 100-30325
3 LFC-6C 100-30315 6-Channel Converter
- RS485 (MODBUS)
- Order Bus Conn. (7a) and Terminat. Box (7b) as separate article (see Table 6)